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NIXON, MEGAN
NIXON, CASSANDRA
SPERGEL, LEAH
TAYLOR, MIKE
MORGAN, BRENDAN
BOOTH, LINDSAY
MUDGE, MORGAN
HUME, CAILEY
ATTORP, JENNIFER
NIXON, MARY
JENSEN, KYLE
BISSONETTE, CHRIS
BISSONETTE, CHRIS
MASIHC, VICTORIA
KENNEDY, LORI
SIMPKIN, AARON
TWA, HUGH

MAC CON, AMY
RAY, LEAH

WYSS, AMANDA
TOBIN, TROY

LEE, JENNIFER
BRINKMAN, TAMAR
MCALLISTER, CARA
ATHERTON, ROSALIE
HODGINS, ALANNA
HARRINGTON, MIKE
FERGUSON, SHEA
ROBDRUP, DANNY
IRWIN, NIKI

JONES, NORTH
SIGURDSON, AMY
GARCIA, RICARDO

WARSHAWSKY, AMANDA

ROBERTS, KELSIE
DEVIATO, ALESSANDRO

VORONINA, LYUDMYLA (LUCY)

HENGEN, DAVID
STEWART, RANDY
NEUMANN, NIKI
ATTALLA, NICOLE
FRIESEN, BERT

LEE, ROBERT
DURAND, LISA
ROBERTSON, SHERRILL
ATHERTON, KEVIN
STEVENSON, JESSE
JONES, SHELLY
DRUMMOND, DONNA
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13
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15
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48

2010 Elkford Triathlon

Swim Times
00:10:51.24
00:11:06.60
00:11:15.61
00:11:37.01
00:12:11.80
00:12:54.72
00:13:04.43
00:13:08.61
00:13:11.99
00:13:20.45
00:13:47.56
00:13:49.40
00:13:49.40
00:14:14.81
00:14:29.81
00:14:35.44
00:14:45.72
00:15:00.95
00:15:02.70
00:15:22.92
00:15:23.39
00:15:24.86
00:15:26.84
00:15:47.64
00:16:04.00
00:16:06.65
00:16:12.18
00:16:14.10
00:16:14.90
00:16:27.72
00:16:31.83
00:16:51.17
00:17:02.74
00:17:08.52
00:17:50.30
00:18:16.77
00:18:25.59
00:18:54.18
00:19:06.17
00:19:06.18
00:19:08.09
00:19:15.12
00:19:17.84
00:19:23.93
00:21:29.78
00:24:54.87
00:24:58.42
00:25:40.72
00:29:31.19

SPRTTEAM3-19<MX
SPRTTEAMS-19<F
SPRT20-29F
SPRT50-59M
SPRT40-49M
SPRTTEAM3-20-29F
SPRTTEAM3-30-39MX
XSPRTTEAM2-40-49F
XSPRTTEAM3-30-39F
SPRTTEAM3-40-49F
SPRT20-29M
SPRTTEAM2-50-59MX
SPRT50-59M
XSPRTTEAM3-50-59MX
SPRT40-49F
SPRTTEAM3-30-39MX
SPRT60+M
SPRT30-39F
SPRT20-29F
SPRTTEAM2-40-49F
SPRT30-39M
SPRT30-39F
SPRT20-29F
SPRT20-29F
SPRT40-49F
SPRTTEAM3-40-49MX
SPRT30-39M
SPRT20-29M
SPRT20-29M
XSPRTTEAM3-30-39F
SPRT20-29M
SPRTTEAM2-20-29MX
SPRTTEAM3-40-49M
SPRT20-29F
SPRTTEAM3-30-39F
SPRT20-29M
SPRT30-39F
SPRT20-29M
SPRT40-49M
SPRTTEAM2-20-29MX
XSPRT30-39F
SPRT40-49M
SPRT30-39M
SPRTTEAM3-40-49F
SPRTTEAM3-50-59F
SPRTS50-59M
XSPRT20-29M
SPRT40-49F
XSPRTTEAM2-50-59MX

H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H1
H3
H1
H1
H2
H3
H1
H1
H1
H3
H3
H2
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H2
H3
H2
H2
H2
H2
H1
H1
H2
H3
H2
H2
H1
H2
H2
H2
H2
H1
H1
H2
H2
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
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